
11/5/2018 Service Notice For Case: 18-0857-EL-UNC

CASE NUMBER: 18-0857-EL-UNC
CASE DESCRIPTION" Edison Company, The Cleveland Electric Illuminating Company, The Toledo

’ Edison Company
DATE OF SERVICE: 11/5/2018
DOCUMENT SIGNED qqj^ 3 ^ ^2018

Sign Here:_

PARTY OF RECORD
none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
65 East State Street, 7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-4203 

Phone:614-466-1311 

Fax:614-466-9475 
Email:debra.bingham@occ.ohio.gov

none

none

none

*Endris, Robert M Mr
FirstEnergy Corp
76 S Main St
Akron,OH 44308
Phone:330-384-5728
Fax:330-384-3875
Email:rendris@firstenergycorp.com

*Scott, Tonnetta Ms.
Ohio Attorney General 
30 East Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614)466-4395 

Fax:(614)466-4395
Email:tonnetta.scott@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

*Fischer, Mary E Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-0469
Email :mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov
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i1/5/2018

none

Service Notice For Case; 18-0857-EL-UNC 

*Pritchard, Matthew R. Mr. 
McNees Wallace & Nurick 

21 East State Street #1700
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-469-8000
Fax:614-469-4653
Email: mpritchard@mwncmh. com

none *ColFey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.
Colurabus,OH43215 
Phone:(614) 728-2516 

Fax:(614) 728-8373 

Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

none *Kurtz, Michael L. Mr.
Boehm, Kurtz & Lowry 

36 E. Seventh St.,
Suite 1510
Cincinnati,OH 45202 

Phone:(513)421-2255 

Fax:(513)421-2764 

Email:mkurtz@bkllawfirm.com

none *Singleton, Tamera J Ms.
FirstEnergy 

76 S Main St
Akron,OH 44308 

Phone:(330)384-5854 
Fax:(330) 761-4281 

Email:singletont@firstenergycorp.com

PARTY OF RECORD
INDUSTRIAL ENERGY USERS-OHIO 

MCNEES WALLACE & NURICK LLC 

21 EAST STATE STREET, 17TH FLOOR 

COLUMBUS,OH 43215 

Phone:614-469-8000 

Fax:614-469-4653

fi(^:///C.7disReports/18-0857ServiceNotice.html

INTERVENOR

NONE
ATTORNEY
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11/5/2018 Service Notice For Case: 18-0857-EL-UNC

OHIO ENERGY GROUP 

JODY KYLER COHN, ESQ. 
36 EAST SEVENTH SMET 

SUITE 1510
CINCINNATI ,OH 45202
Phone:513-421-2255
Fax:513-421-2764

NONE
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